
MSETCL/EE/400 KV, R.S./DN/AKL/T/2024-25/T-07  RFX No. 7000032962 (2nd Call)                      Page 1 of 19 
 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 
400 KV R.S. DIVISION, AKOLA 

 
T-7 (2nd Call) 

2024 – 25 

 
 

RFx No. : 7000032962 

 
Tender No. :      MSETCL/EE/400 KV/R.S./DN/AKL/Tech/2024 – 25/SRM/T-7 (2nd Call) 

 
For Works of : Work of BMC for Servicing & Alignment of 400 KV Isolators of all makes 

along with supply of spares at 400 KV R.S. Division, Akola under 400 KV R.S. 
Division, Akola. . 

 
Tender Fee :       Rs. 500/- + 18 % GST (Non-refundable) 

 
Estimated Cos : Rs. 10,00,000/- 

EMD :       Rs. 10,000/- to be paid On-line. 

 

Address: 
Office of 
The Executive Engineer, 
400 KV, R.S. Division, Akola. 
Ghusar P.O. (Apatapa Road) 
Tq. Dt. Akola. 

Downloading & Submission of RFx RFx Available at 

From: Dt. 06.09.2024 @00:00 Hrs 
 

Upto: Dt. 12.09.2024 @23:59 Hrs 

http://srmetender.mahatrasco.in 

Opening of RFx 
 
Technical RFx     : Date 13.09.2024 @11:00 Hrs. 
                                (If possible). 
 
Commercial RFx:  Date 13.09.2024 @ 12:00 Hrs.  
                                (if possible) 


